1
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) T12-211www.schurter.com/PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal, Threaded neck type, Reset type, Quick connect terminals
Description
- Threaded neck type
- Thermal circuit breaker
- 1-pole

8.0 A 8
8.5 A 8.5
9.0 A 9
9.5 A 9.5
10.0 A 10
11.0 A 11
12.0 A 12
13.0 A 13
14.0 A 14
15.0 A 15
16.0 A 16
Other rated currents on request
All Variants
Rated current Construction variants Config. Code Order Number
Auxiliary contact Shunt terminal Setting indication
12.0 A    T12-211-12 4410.0019
0.8 A l   T12-211S-0.8 4410.0044
2.5 A l   T12-211S-2.5 4410.0046
10.0 A    T12-211-10 4410.0106 █
6.5 A l   T12-211S-6.5 4410.0264
1.0 l l l T12-211SNR-1 4410.0655
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-
Check-SCHURTER